| 1Lorem Ipsum
Enhanced Flexibility in Primary and
Revision Hip Arthroplasty
The Original
BioBall® System
Learn more about Merete.
Follow us on LinkedIn and YouTube.
youtube.com/user/MereteMedical

Stem taper e.g. 12/14 or 14/16
8 | BioBall® Adapter System
Implant Ordering Information
BioBall® Adapter Standard 12/14 Sterile
Neck length S (-3.0) M (0) L (+3.5) XL (+7.0) 2XL (+10.5) 3XL (+14.0) 4XL (+17.5) 5XL (+21.0)
Ref. HM30121 HM30122 HM30123 HM30124 HM30125 HM30126 HM30127 HM30128
BioBall® Adapter Standard 14/16 Sterile
Neck length M (0) L (+3.5) XL (+7.0) 2XL (+10.5) 3XL (+14.0) 4XL (+17.5) 5XL (+21.0)
Ref. HM30142 HM30143 HM30144 HM30145 HM30146 HM30147 HM30148
BioBall® Adapter Offset 12/14 Sterile
Neck length M (0) L (+3.5) XL (+7.0) 2XL (+10.5) 3XL (+14.0) 4XL (+17.5) 5XL (+21.0)
Offset (mm) 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0
Ref. HM30222 HM30223 HM30224 HM30225 HM30226 HM30227 HM30228
BioBall® Adapter Offset 14/16 Sterile
Neck length 2XL (+10.5) 3XL (+14.0) 4XL (+17.5) 5XL (+21.0)
Offset (mm) 1.4 1.5 2.0 2.5
Ref. HM30445 HM30446 HM30447 HM30448
| 9BioBall® Adapter System
Implant Ordering Information
BioBall® Bipolar Duo Head
with preassembled BioBall® Metal Heads, suitable for all BioBall® Adapters
BioBall DELTA™ Ceramic Head
Material:
BIOLOX® delta ceramic*
Material:
Vivium®**
Material:
Vivium®**, UHMWPE
*BIOLOX® delta is a registered trademark of CeramTec GmbH. **Vivium® is a registered trademark of Merete GmbH.
BioBall® Metal Head
Size (mm) Ref. Duo Head Ref. Trial head Size Metal
Head (mm)
Ø 42 HM30342 HM40342 Ø 28
Ø 43 HM30343 HM40343 Ø 28
Ø 44 HM30344 HM40344 Ø 28
Ø 45 HM30345 HM40345 Ø 28
Ø 46 HM30346 HM40346 Ø 28
Ø 47 HM30347 HM40347 Ø 28
Ø 48 HM30348 HM40348 Ø 28
Ø 49 HM30349 HM40349 Ø 28
Ø 50 HM30350 HM40350 Ø 32
Ø 51 HM30351 HM40351 Ø 32
Ø 52 HM30352 HM40352 Ø 32
Ø 53 HM30353 HM40353 Ø 32
Ø 54 HM30354 HM40354 Ø 32
Ø 55 HM30355 HM40355 Ø 32
Ø 56 HM30356 HM40356 Ø 32
Ø 57 HM30357 HM40357 Ø 32
Ø 58 HM30358 HM40358 Ø 32
Description Ref.
Instrument Tray HM20500
Size (mm) Ref.
Ø 28 HM50028
Ø 32 HM50032
Ø 36 HM50036
Size (mm) Ref.
Ø 28 HM30028
Ø 32 HM30032
Ø 36 HM30036
10 |
Universal Handle
Instrument Tray
Instrument Ordering Information
Description Ref.
Instrument Tray HM30770
Description Ref.
Universal Handle HM10005
Separator Wedge Size Ref.
S HM10007

8 9
7
Instrument Ordering Information
Trial Adapter
For taper Ref.
12/14 HI39006
14/16 HI39007
BioBall® AdapterSelector™
Name Ref.
Offset PositionAssistant
12/14
HM39106
Offset PositionAssistant
14/16
HM39107
Offset PositionAssistant
Length Ref. Standard 12/14 Ref. Offset 12/14 Ref. Standard 14/16 Ref. Offset 14/16
S (-3.0) HM40121 – – –
M (0) HM40122 HM40222 HM40142 –
L (+3.5) HM40123 HM40223 HM40143 –
XL (+7.0) HM40124 HM40224 HM40144 –
2XL (+10.5) HM40125 HM40225 HM40145 HM40445
3XL (+14.0) HM40126 HM40226 HM40146 HM40446
4XL (+17.5) HM40127 HM40227 HM40147 HM40447
5XL (+21.0) HM40128 HM40228 HM40148 HM40448
X-ray Template
Additional sizes on request.
BioBall® Trial Heads
Ø Ref.
28 HM40028
32 HM40132
36 HM40036
40 HM40040
For BioBall®
Adapter Ref.
12 / 14 Standard HMRS0001
12 / 14 Offset HMRS0005

Ø 66 HM35566
Ø 68 HM35568
Instrument Ordering Information
Note
Color can vary (black or yellow)
22 | BioBall® MaxiMotion™ Cup
1
2
2
2
Spherical Reamer Tray
Spherical Reamer, individual
Reamer Ordering Information
Description Ref.
Spherical Reamer Tray HF12080
Description Ref.
Handle for Offset Reamer with
AO coupling
HF13010
Description Ref.
Handle for Reamer with AO coupling HF130061
Optional
BioBall® MaxiMotion™ Tray Trial Inlays
Size (mm) Ref.
Ø 44 HF12044
Ø 45 HF12045
Ø 46 HF12046
Ø 47 HF12047
Ø 48 HF12048
Ø 49 HF12049
Ø 50 HF12050
Ø 51 HF12051
Ø 52 HF12052
Ø 53 HF12053
Ø 54 HF12054
Ø 55 HF12055
Ø 56 HF12056
Ø 57 HF12057
Ø 58 HF12058
Ø 59 HF12059
Size (mm) Ref.
Ø 60 HF12060
Ø 61 HF12061
Ø 62 HF12062
Ø 63 HF12063
Ø 64 HF12064
Ø 65 HF12065
Ø 66 HF12066
Ø 67 HF12067
Ø 68 HF12068
Ø 69 HF12069
Ø 70 HF12070
Ø 71 HF12071
Ø 72 HF12072
Ø 73 HF12073
Ø 74 HF12074
I
IV
VII
X